
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

39 
26 
84 
02 
8 

15H 
21 
15 
48 
2 

88 
20 
42 
9 

Name 

Evan Hammond 
Clayton Gaines 
Ryan Huggler 
Jase Petty 
Dameron Taylor 
Buddy Hollmeyer 
Kyle Sheard 
Landon Brown 
Ryan Shilkuski 
Jeff Hill 
Jett Neal 
Trisdon Brown 
Lee Pierce 
BJ Shaw 

Class 
USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

USSA-Kenyon Midgets 

Best Tm 

12.668 
12.680 
12.685 
12.694 
12.694 
12.795 
12.907 
13.043 
13.132 
13.171 
13.327 
13.379 
14.164 

Diff 

0.012 
0.017 
0.026 
0.026 
0.127 
0.239 
0.375 
0.464 
0.503 
0.659 
0.711 
1.496 

Best Speed 

71.045 
70.978 
70.950 
70.900 
70.900 
70.340 
69.730 
69.003 
68.535 
68.332 
67.532 
67.270 
63.541 

- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Indianapolis 
Alexandria 
Winamac 
Oakland, IL 
Indianapolis 
Cincinnati, OH 
Centerville 
Louisville, KY 
Spring Valley 
Modoc 
New Castle 
Danville 
Lizton 
Fishers 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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24thGlen Niebel Classic Presentby CB Fab 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 15:31:51 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/14/2024 03:30 PM 


