24thGlen Niebel Classic Presentby CB Fab

USSA Kenyon Midgets

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 15:31:51

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	39	Evan Hammond	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	12.668		71.045	2	Indianapolis	
2	26	Clayton Gaines	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	12.680	0.012	70.978	2	Alexandria	
3	84	Ryan Huggler	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	12.685	0.017	70.950	2	Winamac	
4	02	Jase Petty	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	12.694	0.026	70.900	3	Oakland, IL	
5	8	Dameron Taylor	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	12.694	0.026	70.900	3	Indianapolis	
6	15H	Buddy Hollmeyer	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	12.795	0.127	70.340	3	Cincinnati, OH	
7	21	Kyle Sheard	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	12.907	0.239	69.730	3	Centerville	
8	15	Landon Brown	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	13.043	0.375	69.003	3	Louisville, KY	
9	48	Ryan Shilkuski	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	13.132	0.464	68.535	2	Spring Valley	
10	2	Jeff Hill	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	13.171	0.503	68.332	2	Modoc	
11	88	Jett Neal	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	13.327	0.659	67.532	3	New Castle	
12	20	Trisdon Brown	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	13.379	0.711	67.270	3	Danville	
13	42	Lee Pierce	USSA-Kenyon Midget:	14.164	1.496	63.541	2	Lizton	
14	9	BJ Shaw	USSA-Kenyon Midget:			-	0	Fishers	

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

4/14/2024 03:30 PM

Sorted on best lap time